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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ashish Rathee          M 30-39      1/110     1:20:38    6:09     1:20:32
2     Danny Godin            M 40-49      1/114     1:20:42    6:10     1:20:41
3     Ethan Pacifico         M 01-19       1/11     1:21:01    6:11     1:20:59
4     Angela Ortiz           F 30-39      1/171     1:21:50    6:15     1:21:49
5     Andy McElvaine         M 40-49      2/114     1:22:46    6:19     1:22:43
6     Peter Vincent          M 40-49      3/114     1:23:28    6:22     1:23:24
7     Charles Walker         M 20-29       1/57     1:25:24    6:31     1:25:22
8     Jim Gregory            M 40-49      4/114     1:27:21    6:40     1:27:19
9     Jeremy Aaronson        M 30-39      2/110     1:27:31    6:41     1:27:31
10    Jad Daley              M 40-49      5/114     1:27:40    6:42     1:27:38
11    Andrew Solomon         M 20-29       2/57     1:28:19    6:44     1:28:12
12    Matthew Matyjek        M 20-29       3/57     1:28:31    6:46     1:28:29
13    Andee Swann            F 30-39      2/171     1:28:54    6:47     1:28:52
14    Maxim Piryatinsky      M 30-39      3/110     1:29:43    6:51     1:29:40
15    Assaf Gordon           M 40-49      6/114     1:30:28    6:55     1:30:26
16    Robert Halliday        M 20-29       4/57     1:30:56    6:57     1:30:53
17    Trevor Blake           M 30-39      4/110     1:31:03    6:57     1:30:55
18    Liz Greenlaw           F 20-29      1/157     1:31:12    6:58     1:31:09
19    Matteo Iacoviello      M 40-49      7/114     1:31:43    7:00     1:31:40
20    Jacob Quartuccio       M 20-29       5/57     1:31:56    7:01     1:31:52
21    Kalyn Fisher           F 20-29      2/157     1:32:02    7:02     1:31:59
22    Mark Drosky            M 50-59       1/60     1:32:28    7:04     1:32:26
23    Brian Lein             M 50-59       2/60     1:32:42    7:05     1:32:38
24    John Clime             M 40-49      8/114     1:33:26    7:08     1:33:23
25    Brandon Carius         M 30-39      5/110     1:33:40    7:09     1:33:34
26    Paul Eiting            M 30-39      6/110     1:33:40    7:09     1:33:37
27    Amy Peterson           F 30-39      3/171     1:34:07    7:11     1:34:03
28    Lee Boyer              M 40-49      9/114     1:34:10    7:11     1:34:06
29    Michael Marzzacco      M 20-29       6/57     1:34:48    7:14     1:34:46
30    Leigh West             F 20-29      3/157     1:35:16    7:16     1:35:03
31    Samantha Cole          F 40-49      1/104     1:35:06    7:16     1:35:03
32    Jeff Bueche            M 40-49     10/114     1:35:24    7:16     1:35:09
33    Andrea Meuser          F 40-49      2/104     1:35:31    7:18     1:35:25
34    Devin Oneil            M 30-39      7/110     1:35:55    7:19     1:35:45
35    Abraham Lee            M 30-39      8/110     1:36:08    7:20     1:36:03
36    Christopher Souweine   M 20-29       7/57     1:36:15    7:21     1:36:09
37    Ricky Orange           M 50-59       3/60     1:37:22    7:22     1:36:24
38    Parker Phippen         M 01-19       2/11     1:36:38    7:23     1:36:32
39    Joseph Bartels         M 30-39      9/110     1:36:58    7:24     1:36:44
40    Andrew Hackman         M 30-39     10/110     1:36:57    7:24     1:36:50
41    Deanna Merriman        F 40-49      3/104     1:36:56    7:24     1:36:52
42    Andrew Scardino        M 30-39     11/110     1:36:58    7:24     1:36:54
43    Derek Carroll          M 60-69       1/11     1:37:03    7:25     1:36:59
44    Michele Wong           F 20-29      4/157     1:37:09    7:25     1:37:05
45    Geno Moreau            M 20-29       8/57     1:38:11    7:26     1:37:12
46    Demeke Asamnew         M 30-39     12/110     1:38:18    7:26     1:37:22
47    Abigail Greene         F 20-29      5/157     1:38:09    7:30     1:38:02
48    Mark Aleckson          M 30-39     13/110     1:38:05    7:30     1:38:04
49    Alyona Richey          F 30-39      4/171     1:38:11    7:30     1:38:08
50    George Dague           M 50-59       4/60     1:38:22    7:30     1:38:15
51    Karen Dickerson        F 20-29      6/157     1:38:21    7:31     1:38:21
52    Lauren Kelly           F 30-39      5/171     1:38:40    7:32     1:38:32
53    Scott Schmunk          M 30-39     14/110     1:39:52    7:32     1:38:41
54    Han Fraeters           M 40-49     11/114     1:38:51    7:33     1:38:42
55    Allison Palmer         F 20-29      7/157     1:39:09    7:33     1:38:43
56    Jim Black              M 40-49     12/114     1:39:22    7:33     1:38:54
57    Mike Cannon            M 50-59       5/60     1:39:06    7:34     1:39:02
58    Tim Rooney             M 30-39     15/110     1:39:28    7:35     1:39:11
59    Peter Rosario          M 50-59       6/60     1:39:54    7:36     1:39:22
60    Wilfredo Franceschini  M 40-49     13/114     1:39:35    7:36     1:39:23
61    Dan Watsula            M 20-29       9/57     1:39:42    7:37     1:39:40
62    Paige Waterman         F 40-49      4/104     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:45
63    John Cronin            M 40-49     14/114     1:40:12    7:38     1:39:58
64    Allison Cohen          F 30-39      6/171     1:40:04    7:38     1:40:00
65    Stephen Mick           M 30-39     16/110     1:40:05    7:39     1:40:00
66    Matthew Schautz        M 30-39     17/110     1:41:06    7:39     1:40:02
67    Nathaniel Darville     M 30-39     18/110     1:40:26    7:39     1:40:10
68    Phillip Cowles         M 30-39     19/110     1:40:39    7:40     1:40:26
69    David Pinnick          M 50-59       7/60     1:40:34    7:41     1:40:32
70    Katherine Gomer        F 20-29      8/157     1:40:48    7:41     1:40:35
71    Daniel Aronowitz       M 40-49     15/114     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:37
72    Heather Prochnow       F 30-39      7/171     1:40:44    7:42     1:40:40
73    Christopher Knoll      M 20-29      10/57     1:41:21    7:42     1:40:49
74    Ahmed Ali              M 01-19       3/11     1:41:20    7:42     1:40:49
75    Christopher Johnson    M 40-49     16/114     1:40:58    7:43     1:40:54
76    Oscar Zoeteweij        M 40-49     17/114     1:41:36    7:43     1:41:00
77    Dan Gopman             M 30-39     20/110     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:20
78    Olivia Kelly           F 20-29      9/157     1:41:33    7:45     1:41:28
79    Elizabeth Briones      F 20-29     10/157     1:41:38    7:46     1:41:38
80    Patricia Krombach      F 20-29     11/157     1:42:06    7:46     1:41:44
81    Sean Cook              M 40-49     18/114     1:42:32    7:47     1:41:48
82    Patrick Horan          M 20-29      11/57     1:42:21    7:49     1:42:18
83    Peter Haupt            M 50-59       8/60     1:42:49    7:50     1:42:33
84    David Baker            M 30-39     21/110     1:42:53    7:51     1:42:41
85    Brian Viskupic         M 40-49     19/114     1:43:08    7:51     1:42:49
86    Ron Sargent            M 40-49     20/114     1:43:24    7:52     1:42:57
87    Steve Gornstein        M 20-29      12/57     1:43:19    7:53     1:43:05
88    Endalkachew Merid      M 40-49     21/114     1:44:07    7:53     1:43:11
89    Jennifer Graham        F 40-49      5/104     1:44:21    7:54     1:43:29
90    Lucas Moten            M 30-39     22/110     1:43:46    7:55     1:43:36
91    Alan Faneca            M 30-39     23/110     1:44:20    7:57     1:44:04
92    Christopher White      M 40-49     22/114     1:44:25    7:58     1:44:12
93    Johnathan Coursey      M 30-39     24/110     1:44:45    7:58     1:44:13
94    Elizabeth Karrmann     F 30-39      8/171     1:44:57    7:59     1:44:23
95    Harper Lovegrove       F 01-19       1/22     1:44:29    7:59     1:44:25
96    Robert Schultz         M 50-59       9/60     1:44:29    7:59     1:44:29
97    Susanne Maurer         F 30-39      9/171     1:44:51    7:59     1:44:32
98    Tony Grassi            M 30-39     25/110     1:45:22    7:59     1:44:33
99    Megan Toney            F 20-29     12/157     1:45:06    7:59     1:44:33
100   Kauren Fritzius        F 30-39     10/171     1:44:44    8:00     1:44:41
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101   Megan Kendall          F 30-39     11/171     1:45:35    8:01     1:44:49
102   Thomas Meuser          M 40-49     23/114     1:44:56    8:01     1:44:50
103   Gregory Depinet        M 40-49     24/114     1:45:07    8:01     1:44:55
104   Raymond Lai            M 20-29      13/57     1:45:41    8:02     1:45:06
105   Joseph Indelicato      M 20-29      14/57     1:45:42    8:02     1:45:07
106   Caleb McMahan          M 30-39     26/110     1:46:12    8:03     1:45:19
107   Lisa McGinnis-Buckler  F 30-39     12/171     1:45:30    8:03     1:45:20
108   Brett Maitland         M 40-49     25/114     1:45:58    8:03     1:45:23
109   Joseph Mbangu          M 40-49     26/114     1:45:41    8:03     1:45:26
110   Emma Merrill           F 01-19       2/22     1:46:11    8:04     1:45:28
111   Rachel Wong            F 20-29     13/157     1:45:37    8:04     1:45:33
112   Manuel Ramos           M 40-49     27/114     1:45:54    8:04     1:45:35
113   Greg Vogle             M 50-59      10/60     1:46:58    8:05     1:45:51
114   Alex Kim               M 30-39     27/110     1:46:35    8:06     1:45:55
115   Peter Buhanist         M 50-59      11/60     1:46:11    8:06     1:45:58
116   Marie Sandrock         F 40-49      6/104     1:46:08    8:06     1:46:00
117   Bill Stahr             M 50-59      12/60     1:46:05    8:06     1:46:01
118   Jeff Krehely           M 30-39     28/110     1:46:30    8:06     1:46:05
119   Kevin Reis             M 40-49     28/114     1:46:41    8:06     1:46:07
120   Joy Hess               F 30-39     13/171     1:46:19    8:07     1:46:08
121   Kara Marcello          F 20-29     14/157     1:46:46    8:07     1:46:08
122   Edwin Alcorn           M 20-29      15/57     1:46:37    8:07     1:46:12
123   Sean Ruktoume          M 30-39     29/110     1:46:42    8:07     1:46:14
124   Kellie Allison         F 30-39     14/171     1:46:31    8:07     1:46:19
125   Robert Pasqual         M 50-59      13/60     1:46:34    8:08     1:46:29
126   Cody Stiles            M 30-39     30/110     1:47:30    8:09     1:46:35
127   Betty Blank            F 60-69       1/13     1:46:40    8:09     1:46:37
128   Charles Williams       M 30-39     31/110     1:47:29    8:09     1:46:46
129   Ryan Desierto          M 30-39     32/110     1:47:30    8:10     1:46:49
130   James Taylor           M 40-49     29/114     1:47:21    8:11     1:47:12
131   Nicholas Galati        M 30-39     33/110     1:47:48    8:12     1:47:15
132   Christina Alcorta      F 20-29     15/157     1:47:46    8:12     1:47:16
133   Wendy Gibson           F 50-59       1/35     1:47:23    8:12     1:47:18
134   Ida Draim              F 50-59       2/35     1:47:22    8:12     1:47:19
135   Kari Hadley            F 30-39     15/171     1:47:58    8:13     1:47:33
136   David Padowicz         M 30-39     34/110     1:47:54    8:13     1:47:36
137   Susan De Frees         F 40-49      7/104     1:48:07    8:14     1:47:39
138   Veronica Allen         F 20-29     16/157     1:48:07    8:14     1:47:47
139   Brian Brown            M 40-49     30/114     1:48:06    8:15     1:47:59
140   Franklin Derricott     M 30-39     35/110     1:48:52    8:15     1:48:03
141   Jonathan De Bernardo   M 20-29      16/57     1:49:26    8:16     1:48:13
142   Mary Love              F 30-39     16/171     1:49:37    8:17     1:48:26
143   Patrick McFadden       M 40-49     31/114     1:49:35    8:17     1:48:28
144   Thomas Maldonado       M 20-29      17/57     1:48:38    8:17     1:48:28
145   Amy White              F 40-49      8/104     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:42
146   Andrew Nielsen         M 20-29      18/57     1:48:55    8:19     1:48:51
147   Margie Baker           F 30-39     17/171     1:49:02    8:19     1:48:53
148   Tiffany Uranga         F 30-39     18/171     1:50:21    8:20     1:49:08
149   Michael Kachel         M 30-39     36/110     1:49:19    8:20     1:49:10
150   Mark Meersman          M 40-49     32/114     1:49:45    8:21     1:49:14
151   Joseph Winkeler        M 50-59      14/60     1:49:31    8:21     1:49:23
152   Todd Prescott          M 40-49     33/114     1:50:04    8:22     1:49:33
153   Anna Read              F 30-39     19/171     1:49:41    8:22     1:49:34
154   Ryan Coffield          M 20-29      19/57     1:50:03    8:23     1:49:38
155   Andrew Kennedy         M 50-59      15/60     1:50:25    8:23     1:49:48
156   Zachary Seidel         M 20-29      20/57     1:50:49    8:23     1:49:49
157   Briana Lambert         F 20-29     17/157     1:50:27    8:25     1:50:04
158   Scott Travis           M 30-39     37/110     1:50:17    8:25     1:50:10
159   Oliver Grant           M 40-49     34/114     1:50:42    8:25     1:50:14
160   John Simpkins          M 40-49     35/114     1:50:31    8:26     1:50:19
161   Rachel Noah            F 20-29     18/157     1:50:29    8:26     1:50:23
162   Cory Wills             M 20-29      21/57     1:50:43    8:27     1:50:29
163   Kevin Galambos         M 20-29      22/57     1:51:21    8:27     1:50:32
164   Cary Brown             F 01-19       3/22     1:50:38    8:27     1:50:35
165   Hilary Garvanne        F 20-29     19/157     1:51:28    8:27     1:50:35
166   Manuel Isla            M 50-59      16/60     1:50:58    8:27     1:50:36
167   Caroline Mea           F 01-19       4/22     1:50:53    8:28     1:50:43
168   Jaimie Young           F 30-39     20/171     1:50:53    8:28     1:50:47
169   Takisha Motley         F 30-39     21/171     1:51:15    8:28     1:50:52
170   Dorian Spence          M 30-39     38/110     1:51:36    8:28     1:50:53
171   Jisook Song            F 40-49      9/104     1:51:38    8:29     1:51:03
172   Robert Leamon          M 40-49     36/114     1:51:16    8:29     1:51:07
173   Brianna Mannuccia      F 20-29     20/157     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:09
174   Mark Njore             M 40-49     37/114     1:51:22    8:30     1:51:16
175   Antonio Diaz           M 20-29      23/57     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:17
176   Johanna Elsemore       F 20-29     21/157     1:51:34    8:30     1:51:20
177   Kate Appel             F 20-29     22/157     1:51:38    8:31     1:51:27
178   Jill Robin Pascua      F 40-49     10/104     1:52:15    8:32     1:51:37
179   Thomas Askins          M 60-69       2/11     1:51:49    8:32     1:51:45
180   John Eggleston         M 40-49     38/114     1:52:06    8:32     1:51:48
181   Radhesh Nair           M 40-49     39/114     1:52:06    8:33     1:51:56
182   Tom Hoffacker          M 50-59      17/60     1:52:12    8:33     1:51:57
183   Wander Cedeno          M 20-29      24/57     1:52:24    8:34     1:52:11
184   Jason Gray             M 30-39     39/110     1:53:18    8:35     1:52:17
185   Tyler Robinson         M 30-39     40/110     1:52:52    8:35     1:52:20
186   Carolina Quiroga       F 30-39     22/171     1:52:30    8:35     1:52:23
187   Claudia Schalling      F 20-29     23/157     1:52:46    8:36     1:52:33
188   Martin Hall            M 30-39     41/110     1:52:33    8:36     1:52:33
189   Caitlin Fisher         F 20-29     24/157     1:52:55    8:37     1:52:42
190   Jeff Rynearson         M 40-49     40/114     1:53:46    8:37     1:52:47
191   Maeva Djoumessi        F 20-29     25/157     1:53:29    8:37     1:52:47
192   Natane Singleton       F 30-39     23/171     1:53:09    8:38     1:53:03
193   Thomas Knox            M 20-29      25/57     1:53:15    8:39     1:53:06
194   Gerald Jackson         M 20-29      26/57     1:54:10    8:39     1:53:11
195   Dan Catlaw             M 40-49     41/114     1:53:50    8:39     1:53:16
196   Meaghan Rieke          F 20-29     26/157     1:54:11    8:40     1:53:25
197   David Vogt             M 20-29      27/57     1:54:01    8:40     1:53:27
198   Wolfgang Tatschl       M 20-29      28/57     1:53:44    8:40     1:53:32
199   Marshall Jones         M 50-59      18/60     1:53:52    8:41     1:53:34
200   Heather Reynolds       F 30-39     24/171     1:54:08    8:41     1:53:41
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201   Alysia Desbiens        F 40-49     11/104     1:54:08    8:41     1:53:41
202   Eric London            M 50-59      19/60     1:54:25    8:42     1:53:47
203   Neeraj Kumar           M 20-29      29/57     1:54:23    8:42     1:53:49
204   Christopher Shattuck   M 30-39     42/110     1:55:00    8:42     1:53:50
205   Philip Leopold         M 50-59      20/60     1:54:22    8:43     1:54:03
206   Terrell Ashley         M 30-39     43/110     1:54:17    8:43     1:54:06
207   Ryan Long              M 01-19       4/11     1:54:27    8:45     1:54:27
208   Darrel Goshorn         M 40-49     42/114     1:55:38    8:45     1:54:28
209   Bruce Pentola          M 40-49     43/114     1:54:57    8:45     1:54:29
210   Nathan Novak           M 20-29      30/57     1:55:01    8:45     1:54:29
211   Lindsay Mapp           F 30-39     25/171     1:55:11    8:45     1:54:33
212   Justin Beekhuis        M 30-39     44/110     1:55:05    8:45     1:54:35
213   Megan Kmiotek          F 20-29     27/157     1:55:01    8:45     1:54:36
214   Michael O'Dwyer        M 40-49     44/114     1:55:31    8:46     1:54:38
215   Jamie Jansing          M 50-59      21/60     1:54:52    8:46     1:54:44
216   Marynell Dwyer         F 20-29     28/157     1:55:34    8:46     1:54:47
217   Roger Velarde          M 50-59      22/60     1:55:01    8:46     1:54:50
218   Chris Hill             M 40-49     45/114     1:55:47    8:47     1:54:53
219   Kaci Dove              F 01-19       5/22     1:55:27    8:47     1:54:56
220   Jenna Cronin           F 20-29     29/157     1:55:32    8:47     1:54:58
221   Erin Gordon            F 30-39     26/171     1:56:02    8:48     1:55:11
222   Adriano Claro          M 40-49     46/114     1:55:21    8:48     1:55:16
223   Mark Gandee            M 40-49     47/114     1:55:39    8:49     1:55:19
224   Mark Rogoff            M 40-49     48/114     1:56:03    8:49     1:55:22
225   Mariam Oweis           F 20-29     30/157     1:55:37    8:49     1:55:28
226   Marley Rossa           F 20-29     31/157     1:56:13    8:50     1:55:34
227   Melody McNutt          F 20-29     32/157     1:56:00    8:50     1:55:36
228   Ronald Schuster        M 40-49     49/114     1:55:49    8:50     1:55:39
229   Isaac Jackson          M 40-49     50/114     1:56:09    8:50     1:55:42
230   Joshua Clothiaux       M 20-29      31/57     1:56:40    8:50     1:55:43
231   Beverly Weshnak        F 20-29     33/157     1:56:31    8:51     1:55:49
232   Susan Boc              F 30-39     27/171     1:56:39    8:51     1:55:55
233   Adriana Anderson       F 30-39     28/171     1:56:39    8:52     1:56:08
234   Jesus Uranga           M 30-39     45/110     1:57:24    8:53     1:56:10
235   Craig Miller           M 40-49     51/114     1:57:19    8:53     1:56:17
236   Leah Schoen            F 30-39     29/171     1:56:37    8:53     1:56:23
237   Bianca Ferrari         F 20-29     34/157     1:56:42    8:54     1:56:28
238   Sarah Hobson           F 30-39     30/171     1:57:02    8:55     1:56:36
239   Caroline Ostrom        F 20-29     35/157     1:56:56    8:55     1:56:37
240   Laura Kouroupis        F 20-29     36/157     1:57:13    8:55     1:56:45
241   David Lord             M 30-39     46/110     1:57:29    8:56     1:56:50
242   Cynthia Forry          F 40-49     12/104     1:57:13    8:56     1:56:58
243   Cassidy Faught         F 01-19       6/22     1:57:09    8:56     1:57:01
244   Daniel Keister         M 30-39     47/110     1:57:44    8:56     1:57:02
245   Afton Wagner           F 30-39     31/171     1:57:18    8:57     1:57:04
246   Lee Richardson         M 30-39     48/110     1:58:25    8:57     1:57:15
247   Adam Frost             M 30-39     49/110     1:58:07    8:58     1:57:16
248   Ahmed Hassan           M 01-19       5/11     1:57:51    8:58     1:57:20
249   Michael Pastor         M 40-49     52/114     1:58:44    8:58     1:57:25
250   Dena Pastor            F 40-49     13/104     1:58:44    8:58     1:57:25
251   Matthew Layman         M 40-49     53/114     1:58:28    8:59     1:57:30
252   Anthony Weiss          M 30-39     50/110     1:58:29    8:59     1:57:39
253   Jessica Douma          F 30-39     32/171     1:58:15    8:59     1:57:40
254   Molly Rumery           F 20-29     37/157     1:58:00    9:00     1:57:45
255   Michael Washco         M 30-39     51/110     1:57:56    9:00     1:57:52
256   Christopher McLear     M 30-39     52/110     1:58:39    9:00     1:57:53
257   Rich Moha              M 40-49     54/114     1:58:03    9:01     1:57:55
258   Alicia Fraind          F 30-39     33/171     1:58:08    9:01     1:57:58
259   Christina Luckett      F 30-39     34/171     1:58:27    9:01     1:58:04
260   Dawn Leblond           F 20-29     38/157     1:58:10    9:01     1:58:05
261   Dimple Mozhi           F 01-19       7/22     1:58:27    9:01     1:58:05
262   Shailesh Sahay         M 30-39     53/110     1:58:16    9:01     1:58:07
263   Natalie Bruce          F 20-29     39/157     1:58:17    9:02     1:58:10
264   Sue Tate               F 30-39     35/171     1:58:24    9:02     1:58:13
265   Stephanie Krombach     F 20-29     40/157     1:58:36    9:02     1:58:15
266   Leah Moushey           F 20-29     41/157     1:58:45    9:02     1:58:15
267   William Moushey        M 01-19       6/11     1:58:45    9:02     1:58:15
268   Tedd Ogren             M 50-59      23/60     1:58:48    9:03     1:58:21
269   Oscar Suaznabar        M 30-39     54/110     1:59:15    9:03     1:58:23
270   Andreas Adriano        M 40-49     55/114     1:59:18    9:03     1:58:28
271   James Kovar            M 50-59      24/60     1:58:48    9:03     1:58:32
272   Christopher Hove       M 30-39     55/110     1:59:44    9:04     1:58:39
273   Chelsea Duga           F 20-29     42/157     1:59:02    9:05     1:58:49
274   William Pennnington    M 40-49     56/114     1:59:09    9:05     1:58:52
275   Joann Pauli            F 30-39     36/171     1:59:08    9:05     1:58:52
276   Joe Ludovici           M 50-59      25/60     1:59:26    9:06     1:59:10
277   Leslie Walczak         F 20-29     43/157     2:00:16    9:07     1:59:16
278   Joseph Michaud         M 40-49     57/114     1:59:29    9:07     1:59:16
279   Syreeta Fields         F 20-29     44/157     2:08:51    9:07     1:59:19
280   Sean Deford            M 20-29      32/57     2:00:01    9:07     1:59:23
281   Melissa Beasley        F 40-49     14/104     2:00:05    9:08     1:59:28
282   Patrick Cardichon      M 30-39     56/110     1:59:49    9:08     1:59:34
283   Max Hammes             M 30-39     57/110     2:00:06    9:08     1:59:35
284   Ken Schoppmann         M 50-59      26/60     2:00:39    9:09     1:59:40
285   Edgar Rodriguez        M 30-39     58/110     2:00:09    9:09     1:59:40
286   Jonah Blank            M 50-59      27/60     2:00:25    9:09     1:59:40
287   Leanne Vigliano        F 50-59       3/35     2:00:21    9:09     1:59:45
288   Ellen Dee Smith        F 60-69       2/13     1:59:54    9:09     1:59:50
289   Cynthia Martin         F 50-59       4/35     2:00:32    9:10     1:59:57
290   George Barido          M 40-49     58/114     2:00:58    9:10     1:59:59
291   James Koller           M 30-39     59/110     2:01:08    9:10     2:00:05
292   Michael Raines         M 20-29      33/57     2:00:46    9:11     2:00:16
293   Monica Holb            F 20-29     45/157     2:01:29    9:12     2:00:22
294   Derrick Eckardt        M 30-39     60/110     2:00:59    9:13     2:00:39
295   Deirdre O'Hanlon       F 01-19       8/22     2:01:17    9:13     2:00:42
296   Rupert Finke           M 40-49     59/114     2:01:23    9:14     2:00:46
297   Carly Latessa          F 01-19       9/22     2:01:57    9:14     2:00:55
298   Miranda Brown          F 20-29     46/157     2:01:03    9:14     2:00:56
299   Muoka Musau            M 20-29      34/57     2:02:08    9:15     2:01:00
300   Erin Musau             F 20-29     47/157     2:02:08    9:15     2:01:01
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301   Nicholle Gousie        F 30-39     37/171     2:01:13    9:15     2:01:01
302   Caroline Curran        F 01-19      10/22     2:02:04    9:15     2:01:09
303   Robert Seabrooks       M 40-49     60/114     2:01:41    9:16     2:01:11
304   Katie Johnson          F 20-29     48/157     2:01:52    9:16     2:01:16
305   Andrea Carpenter       F 20-29     49/157     2:01:58    9:17     2:01:28
306   Jonathan Roman         M 60-69       3/11     2:02:22    9:18     2:01:39
307   Michelle Leadon        F 30-39     38/171     2:01:51    9:18     2:01:41
308   Mary Ellen Smith       F 40-49     15/104     2:02:23    9:18     2:01:43
309   Christina Moya         F 20-29     50/157     2:02:43    9:18     2:01:44
310   Ryan Cahill            M 30-39     61/110     2:02:39    9:18     2:01:46
311   Nomeet Verma           M 40-49     61/114     2:01:50    9:18     2:01:48
312   Bridget Carroll        F 20-29     51/157     2:01:58    9:19     2:01:50
313   Amy Lynn Elsey         F 30-39     39/171     2:02:49    9:19     2:02:01
314   James McDonnell        M 50-59      28/60     2:02:53    9:20     2:02:04
315   Rebecca Phillips       F 30-39     40/171     2:03:14    9:20     2:02:09
316   E. James White         M 40-49     62/114     2:03:00    9:20     2:02:12
317   Michael Yates          M 30-39     62/110     2:02:30    9:21     2:02:17
318   Julie Beals            F 20-29     52/157     2:02:47    9:21     2:02:21
319   Zachary Chase          M 30-39     63/110     2:03:02    9:21     2:02:22
320   James Cox              M 30-39     64/110     2:02:50    9:21     2:02:26
321   Maureen Kennedy        F 50-59       5/35     2:02:26    9:21     2:02:26
322   Lisa Funkhouser        F 40-49     16/104     2:03:20    9:21     2:02:27
323   Michael Calderone      M 40-49     63/114     2:03:18    9:22     2:02:31
324   Jason Wilder           M 30-39     65/110     2:03:11    9:23     2:02:48
325   Chelsea Connolly       F 20-29     53/157     2:03:37    9:23     2:02:52
326   Irene Nettekoven       F 20-29     54/157     2:03:19    9:23     2:02:55
327   Rhonda Adams           F 40-49     17/104     2:03:58    9:24     2:03:03
328   Janet Sproat           F 50-59       6/35     2:03:38    9:24     2:03:04
329   Migdalia Adair         F 20-29     55/157     2:03:57    9:25     2:03:19
330   Amanda Eberly          F 40-49     18/104     2:03:58    9:26     2:03:23
331   Aimee Brough           F 40-49     19/104     2:04:19    9:26     2:03:30
332   James Wood             M 50-59      29/60     2:04:35    9:26     2:03:34
333   Jason Morrissette      M 30-39     66/110     2:04:16    9:26     2:03:35
334   Sandra Latta           F 50-59       7/35     2:04:14    9:28     2:03:50
335   Samantha Corey         F 20-29     56/157     2:04:30    9:28     2:03:50
336   Karina Suaznabar       F 40-49     20/104     2:04:43    9:28     2:03:52
337   Curtis Jay Emperado    M 30-39     67/110     2:04:15    9:28     2:03:53
338   Matthew Frates         M 30-39     68/110     2:04:31    9:28     2:03:54
339   Mario Saravia          M 30-39     69/110     2:04:15    9:28     2:03:57
340   Rebecca Haring         F 40-49     21/104     2:04:38    9:29     2:04:04
341   Jamie Enos             F 30-39     41/171     2:04:18    9:29     2:04:07
342   Kathi Robertson        F 40-49     22/104     2:04:58    9:29     2:04:09
343   Kimberly Barron        F 40-49     23/104     2:05:14    9:29     2:04:13
344   Heather Stang          F 20-29     57/157     2:04:45    9:30     2:04:15
345   Anthony Bussanich      M 20-29      35/57     2:04:36    9:30     2:04:17
346   Katherine Kortum       F 30-39     42/171     2:05:36    9:30     2:04:21
347   Julia Schipper         F 30-39     43/171     2:05:22    9:30     2:04:26
348   Clair Wholean          F 30-39     44/171     2:05:27    9:31     2:04:31
349   Misti Frodyma          F 30-39     45/171     2:05:06    9:31     2:04:38
350   Hari Iyer              M 60-69       4/11     2:04:48    9:32     2:04:43
351   Abigail Kayser         F 30-39     46/171     2:05:23    9:32     2:04:46
352   Brian Kayser           M 30-39     70/110     2:05:23    9:32     2:04:46
353   Alyssa Deffenbaugh     F 30-39     47/171     2:05:46    9:32     2:04:50
354   Sara Prince            F 01-19      11/22     2:05:39    9:32     2:04:54
355   Anthony Liang          M 40-49     64/114     2:05:01    9:33     2:04:59
356   Philip Mullenix        M 40-49     65/114     2:06:01    9:33     2:04:59
357   Cristina Mullenix      F 40-49     24/104     2:06:01    9:33     2:05:00
358   Douglas Agopsowicz     M 30-39     71/110     2:05:54    9:33     2:05:06
359   Caleb Mullins          M 30-39     72/110     2:06:04    9:33     2:05:07
360   Christian Zedalis      M 40-49     66/114     2:05:31    9:34     2:05:11
361   Kelly Muller           F 20-29     58/157     2:05:53    9:34     2:05:19
362   Jan Merna              F 50-59       8/35     2:06:15    9:35     2:05:29
363   Unknown Unknown        M 50-59      30/60     2:06:15    9:35     2:05:29
364   Barry Haukoos          M 40-49     67/114     2:05:48    9:35     2:05:31
365   Carol Lowe             F 50-59       9/35     2:05:48    9:36     2:05:37
366   Tracie McDowell        F 40-49     25/104     2:05:57    9:36     2:05:38
367   Daniel McIntosh        M 20-29      36/57     2:05:50    9:36     2:05:39
368   Arina Okorokova        F 20-29     59/157     2:05:50    9:36     2:05:39
369   Caroline-Olivia Elgan  F 30-39     48/171     2:06:06    9:36     2:05:45
370   Tobias Elgan           M 40-49     68/114     2:06:08    9:37     2:05:47
371   Camille Wright         F 40-49     26/104     2:06:36    9:37     2:05:49
372   Matt Melnick           M 30-39     73/110     2:06:44    9:37     2:05:51
373   Eric Mathis            M 20-29      37/57     2:06:55    9:38     2:06:06
374   Michelle Charko        F 20-29     60/157     2:06:55    9:38     2:06:06
375   Melissa Rasowsky       F 20-29     61/157     2:06:38    9:40     2:06:27
376   Clayton McLaughlin     M 50-59      31/60     2:07:30    9:40     2:06:33
377   Ryan Duckwitz          M 30-39     74/110     2:07:02    9:40     2:06:33
378   Michelle Burton        F 40-49     27/104     2:07:26    9:40     2:06:36
379   R Murthy Oruganti      M 40-49     69/114     2:07:04    9:41     2:06:48
380   Angela Alieu           F 40-49     28/104     2:07:33    9:42     2:07:03
381   Jessica Porzel         F 20-29     62/157     2:08:05    9:43     2:07:13
382   Sharese White          F 30-39     49/171     2:07:59    9:43     2:07:14
383   Walter Porzel          M 60-69       5/11     2:08:06    9:43     2:07:14
384   Michael Bryant Ii      M 30-39     75/110     2:08:01    9:43     2:07:15
385   Vipul Chawla           M 30-39     76/110     2:07:31    9:43     2:07:16
386   John Bub               M 40-49     70/114     2:08:27    9:43     2:07:17
387   Michael Vanzetta       M 30-39     77/110     2:08:13    9:44     2:07:21
388   John Taylor            M 30-39     78/110     2:07:58    9:44     2:07:26
389   Katharine Labanca      F 30-39     50/171     2:08:22    9:44     2:07:29
390   Christopher Curran     M 50-59      32/60     2:08:25    9:44     2:07:30
391   Michael Lynch          M 30-39     79/110     2:08:07    9:45     2:07:44
392   Jane Allen             F 40-49     29/104     2:07:59    9:46     2:07:44
393   Julie Kimbro           F 30-39     51/171     2:07:55    9:46     2:07:45
394   Heath Marshall         M 30-39     80/110     2:08:05    9:46     2:07:47
395   Charles Rygg           M 30-39     81/110     2:08:30    9:46     2:07:48
396   Matthew Spierenburg    M 30-39     82/110     2:08:49    9:46     2:07:55
397   Christian Marrow       M 01-19       7/11     2:08:59    9:46     2:07:56
398   Alisa Brooks           F 30-39     52/171     2:08:37    9:46     2:07:56
399   Peter Thomas           M 20-29      38/57     2:08:59    9:46     2:07:56
400   Paul Brubaker          M 50-59      33/60     2:08:02    9:47     2:08:02
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401   Dianna Bentley         F 40-49     30/104     2:08:29    9:48     2:08:13
402   Patrick Fines          M 40-49     71/114     2:08:46    9:48     2:08:15
403   Elizabeth McRuer       F 20-29     63/157     2:08:25    9:48     2:08:18
404   Alyssa Phelps          F 30-39     53/171     2:09:05    9:48     2:08:22
405   Jaclyn Fisher          F 20-29     64/157     2:09:11    9:49     2:08:26
406   Sivakumar Rangasamy    M 40-49     72/114     2:09:25    9:50     2:08:39
407   Kelly Hanks            F 20-29     65/157     2:08:57    9:50     2:08:39
408   Sarah Lakkis           F 30-39     54/171     2:09:58    9:50     2:08:41
409   Jill Smith             F 40-49     31/104     2:09:35    9:50     2:08:46
410   Debbie Dereberry       F 50-59      10/35     2:09:26    9:51     2:08:52
411   Maria Manzek           F 01-19      12/22     2:09:50    9:51     2:09:02
412   Sukhvir Singh          M 40-49     73/114     2:09:29    9:52     2:09:03
413   Jennifer Robinson      F 30-39     55/171     2:09:38    9:52     2:09:06
414   Rashele Moore          F 20-29     66/157     2:09:20    9:52     2:09:06
415   Kami Spicklemire       F 20-29     67/157     2:09:31    9:52     2:09:08
416   Jonathan Cavell        M 30-39     83/110     2:10:03    9:52     2:09:09
417   Danelle Gee            F 30-39     56/171     2:10:18    9:52     2:09:11
418   Katherine Hall         F 30-39     57/171     2:09:41    9:53     2:09:22
419   Elizabeth Just         F 30-39     58/171     2:10:11    9:53     2:09:27
420   Lisa Palmer            F 30-39     59/171     2:09:41    9:54     2:09:30
421   Jeff Dutmers           M 40-49     74/114     2:10:05    9:54     2:09:36
422   Stephen Dobay          M 30-39     84/110     2:10:25    9:54     2:09:40
423   Pamela Quinlan         F 30-39     60/171     2:10:33    9:55     2:09:44
424   Jon Ferris             M 30-39     85/110     2:10:59    9:55     2:09:50
425   Gabriela Suarez        F 20-29     68/157     2:10:44    9:56     2:10:02
426   Rian Holland           F 20-29     69/157     2:10:45    9:56     2:10:03
427   Patrick Collins        M 20-29      39/57     2:10:51    9:56     2:10:03
428   Massie Fox             M 40-49     75/114     2:11:21    9:56     2:10:03
429   Jennifer Lee           F 30-39     61/171     2:11:04    9:57     2:10:08
430   Bethany Owens          F 20-29     70/157     2:10:54    9:57     2:10:09
431   Lera Beussink          F 30-39     62/171     2:11:27    9:57     2:10:13
432   Elizabeth Jacobs       F 20-29     71/157     2:10:13    9:57     2:10:13
433   Bohdan Bodniewicz      M 40-49     76/114     2:11:09    9:57     2:10:19
434   Courtney Stoner        F 20-29     72/157     2:11:17    9:57     2:10:21
435   Morgan Stoner          F 20-29     73/157     2:11:17    9:58     2:10:21
436   Jialan Wang            F 30-39     63/171     2:10:48    9:58     2:10:21
437   Anh Nguyen             F 40-49     32/104     2:10:42    9:58     2:10:22
438   Dale Downhour          M 50-59      34/60     2:10:42    9:58     2:10:22
439   Marie L. Jeanbaptiste  F 30-39     64/171     2:11:34    9:58     2:10:28
440   Srey MacH              F 20-29     74/157     2:11:02    9:59     2:10:38
441   Belinda Taylor         F 40-49     33/104     2:11:19   10:00     2:10:48
442   Molly Leif             F 20-29     75/157     2:11:32   10:00     2:10:50
443   Emily Robertson        F 40-49     34/104     2:11:38   10:00     2:10:52
444   Jacob Rubin            M 30-39     86/110     2:11:44   10:00     2:10:53
445   Teresea Stiner         F 40-49     35/104     2:11:21   10:00     2:10:54
446   David Pietrasz         M 20-29      40/57     2:11:36   10:00     2:10:58
447   Kristen Jones          F 30-39     65/171     2:11:36   10:00     2:10:58
448   Jennifer Leslie        F 30-39     66/171     2:11:07   10:00     2:10:59
449   Ashenafi Worku         M 30-39     87/110     2:11:30   10:01     2:11:01
450   Mark Lent              M 30-39     88/110     2:12:43   10:01     2:11:08
451   Peter Len              M 40-49     77/114     2:11:25   10:02     2:11:14
452   Katie O'Sullivan       F 20-29     76/157     2:12:02   10:02     2:11:24
453   Daniel O'Sullivan      M 20-29      41/57     2:12:02   10:02     2:11:24
454   Erin McKenna           F 30-39     67/171     2:12:05   10:02     2:11:25
455   Jonathan Seifert       M 20-29      42/57     2:12:05   10:02     2:11:26
456   Susan Lubic            F 30-39     68/171     2:12:18   10:03     2:11:33
457   Amrit Bagia            F 20-29     77/157     2:12:30   10:03     2:11:39
458   Jessica Greenbaum      F 30-39     69/171     2:11:55   10:04     2:11:45
459   Hans Meurer            M 50-59      35/60     2:12:54   10:04     2:11:46
460   Bob Hersh              M 60-69       6/11     2:12:30   10:04     2:11:49
461   Katelyn Smithling      F 30-39     70/171     2:12:38   10:05     2:11:54
462   Gregory Brent          M 30-39     89/110     2:12:45   10:05     2:11:55
463   Rishi Arya             M 30-39     90/110     2:12:48   10:05     2:11:58
464   Paula Smithers         F 40-49     36/104     2:12:40   10:05     2:12:01
465   Dustin Smithers        M 40-49     78/114     2:12:40   10:05     2:12:02
466   Natalia MacHuca        F 30-39     71/171     2:12:39   10:06     2:12:07
467   Jie Xu                 M 40-49     79/114     2:13:21   10:06     2:12:13
468   Joy Triplett           F 30-39     72/171     2:12:31   10:06     2:12:17
469   David Tietz            M 30-39     91/110     2:12:46   10:07     2:12:23
470   Julianne Stewart       F 30-39     73/171     2:12:46   10:07     2:12:23
471   Adam Marlowe           M 30-39     92/110     2:13:25   10:07     2:12:26
472   Ihna Marlowe           F 30-39     74/171     2:13:24   10:07     2:12:26
473   Heidi Copeland         F 40-49     37/104     2:13:01   10:07     2:12:31
474   Nichole Lindgren       F 30-39     75/171     2:13:01   10:07     2:12:31
475   Beatrice Mao           F 20-29     78/157     2:13:33   10:08     2:12:35
476   Kristen Fisher         F 40-49     38/104     2:13:30   10:08     2:12:45
477   Jill Hudson            F 30-39     76/171     2:12:52   10:09     2:12:48
478   Leah Beckett           F 30-39     77/171     2:12:51   10:09     2:12:49
479   Becca Caldwell         F 30-39     78/171     2:13:14   10:09     2:12:49
480   Rebecca Magnone        F 30-39     79/171     2:13:28   10:09     2:12:56
481   Angela Mallory         F 30-39     80/171     2:14:37   10:10     2:13:03
482   Matt Evola             M 20-29      43/57     2:13:51   10:10     2:13:05
483   George Matthews        M 50-59      36/60     2:13:37   10:10     2:13:11
484   Stephanie Halvorson    F 40-49     39/104     2:14:00   10:11     2:13:17
485   Suzanne Latham         F 40-49     40/104     2:14:20   10:11     2:13:24
486   Alexandra Dall         F 20-29     79/157     2:14:26   10:12     2:13:33
487   Freddy Rios            M 30-39     93/110     2:13:40   10:12     2:13:34
488   Sreedhar Bandi         M 30-39     94/110     2:13:51   10:12     2:13:37
489   George Yannakakis      M 80-UP        1/2     2:14:13   10:12     2:13:37
490   Nicole May             F 01-19      13/22     2:14:25   10:13     2:13:49
491   Scott Gessner          M 40-49     80/114     2:15:27   10:15     2:14:08
492   Phillip Jordan         M 50-59      37/60     2:15:25   10:16     2:14:18
493   Diana Eichfeld         F 40-49     41/104     2:14:55   10:16     2:14:29
494   Ann-Marie Rudd         F 20-29     80/157     2:14:53   10:17     2:14:32
495   Erik Kamrath           M 20-29      44/57     2:14:38   10:17     2:14:34
496   Chris McDonald         M 40-49     81/114     2:16:06   10:18     2:14:49
497   Erin Wetzel            F 30-39     81/171     2:15:17   10:18     2:14:50
498   Brandon Altieri        M 20-29      45/57     2:15:06   10:18     2:14:51
499   Nicole Lewis           F 20-29     81/157     2:15:41   10:18     2:14:55
500   Daniel Hogan           M 30-39     95/110     2:15:51   10:18     2:14:56
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501   Ashley Zamperini       F 20-29     82/157     2:16:09   10:19     2:15:02
502   Stephanie Petersen     F 30-39     82/171     2:16:01   10:19     2:15:09
503   Lydia Zweimiller       F 20-29     83/157     2:15:51   10:22     2:15:39
504   Neisa Condemaita       F 40-49     42/104     2:16:25   10:23     2:15:51
505   Matthew Brandorff      M 20-29      46/57     2:16:13   10:23     2:15:53
506   Visha Meyer            F 20-29     84/157     2:16:13   10:23     2:15:53
507   Julie Phillips         F 40-49     43/104     2:16:46   10:23     2:15:53
508   Thomas Berry           M 40-49     82/114     2:17:10   10:24     2:16:06
509   Julia Upham            F 30-39     83/171     2:16:59   10:24     2:16:12
510   Colleen Byrne          F 40-49     44/104     2:17:21   10:25     2:16:21
511   Theodore Roach         M 40-49     83/114     2:16:37   10:25     2:16:23
512   Chanthima Onmongcol    F 40-49     45/104     2:17:01   10:25     2:16:27
513   Julio Munoz            M 40-49     84/114     2:17:32   10:26     2:16:39
514   David Leland           M 40-49     85/114     2:17:08   10:27     2:16:43
515   Douglas Hartman        M 50-59      38/60     2:17:54   10:27     2:16:49
516   Carolann Baldridge     F 20-29     85/157     2:17:14   10:28     2:16:59
517   Christy Craemer        F 40-49     46/104     2:17:34   10:30     2:17:23
518   Tanya Amos             F 40-49     47/104     2:17:23   10:30     2:17:23
519   Danyel Thompson        F 40-49     48/104     2:18:28   10:30     2:17:25
520   Melina Furtado         F 30-39     84/171     2:18:29   10:30     2:17:30
521   Emilio Lorenzo         M 40-49     86/114     2:18:28   10:31     2:17:37
522   Marc Georges           M 30-39     96/110     2:19:08   10:32     2:17:53
523   Deborah Lewis          F 50-59      11/35     2:18:23   10:33     2:18:08
524   Kevin Dai              M 30-39     97/110     2:19:08   10:33     2:18:11
525   Carly Bell             F 20-29     86/157     2:19:12   10:33     2:18:12
526   Jenny Lovblom          F 40-49     49/104     2:18:22   10:34     2:18:15
527   Rizwan Khaliq          M 40-49     87/114     2:18:22   10:34     2:18:15
528   Gabriella Korba        F 20-29     87/157     2:18:48   10:34     2:18:24
529   Ty Murray              M 50-59      39/60     2:19:30   10:35     2:18:26
530   Christine Leming       F 30-39     85/171     2:18:52   10:35     2:18:28
531   Sachin Rai             M 30-39     98/110     2:19:49   10:35     2:18:36
532   Michael Ricci          M 30-39     99/110     2:19:47   10:35     2:18:39
533   Christina Burns        F 40-49     50/104     2:19:34   10:36     2:18:41
534   Stacie Birkmeier       F 40-49     51/104     2:19:11   10:36     2:18:52
535   Shannon Mick           F 20-29     88/157     2:19:02   10:37     2:18:52
536   Lawrence Dabeck        M 50-59      40/60     2:19:23   10:37     2:18:58
537   Mary Toney             F 50-59      12/35     2:19:45   10:38     2:19:10
538   Karen Jupiter          F 30-39     86/171     2:19:53   10:38     2:19:14
539   Sarah Robbins          F 30-39     87/171     2:19:53   10:38     2:19:14
540   Eric Zedalis           M 20-29      47/57     2:19:34   10:38     2:19:15
541   Anne Glazer            F 20-29     89/157     2:19:53   10:39     2:19:19
542   David Martinez         M 20-29      48/57     2:19:51   10:39     2:19:20
543   Sandra Charles         F 40-49     52/104     2:20:00   10:39     2:19:29
544   Melanie Brennan        F 60-69       3/13     2:19:34   10:39     2:19:29
545   Grace Yannakakis       F 40-49     53/104     2:20:06   10:39     2:19:30
546   Sara Swanberry         F 40-49     54/104     2:19:57   10:40     2:19:34
547   Amanda McCue           F 40-49     55/104     2:19:57   10:40     2:19:35
548   Akhila Ganapathy       F 20-29     90/157     2:20:11   10:40     2:19:37
549   Jennifer Bingham       F 30-39     88/171     2:20:57   10:40     2:19:43
550   Laura Grantier         F 40-49     56/104     2:20:53   10:40     2:19:43
551   Jennifer Henry         F 40-49     57/104     2:20:58   10:41     2:19:53
552   Kathryn Knigge         F 20-29     91/157     2:20:17   10:41     2:19:53
553   Yulia Lama             F 20-29     92/157     2:20:27   10:41     2:19:55
554   Erika Wheeler          F 40-49     58/104     2:21:07   10:42     2:19:59
555   Marie LefrançOIS       F 20-29     93/157     2:20:24   10:42     2:20:00
556   Gillian Rodgers        F 30-39     89/171     2:21:27   10:42     2:20:10
557   Kelly Martin           F 20-29     94/157     2:20:35   10:43     2:20:14
558   Kristen Zebrowski      F 20-29     95/157     2:20:36   10:43     2:20:14
559   April Munoz            F 30-39     90/171     2:20:42   10:43     2:20:18
560   Sarah Merrill          F 50-59      13/35     2:21:22   10:43     2:20:21
561   Laura Partridge        F 40-49     59/104     2:21:09   10:44     2:20:24
562   Geoff Wilson           M 40-49     88/114     2:21:13   10:44     2:20:27
563   Mia Feld               F 20-29     96/157     2:20:42   10:44     2:20:32
564   Curtis Parker          M 50-59      41/60     2:21:47   10:44     2:20:36
565   Elizabeth Cooper       F 20-29     97/157     2:21:48   10:45     2:20:48
566   Mike Mannebach         M 40-49     89/114     2:22:05   10:45     2:20:49
567   Erin Anderson          F 30-39     91/171     2:21:23   10:45     2:20:49
568   Jesus Gonzalez         M 40-49     90/114     2:21:18   10:45     2:20:49
569   Rahul Khorjekar        M 30-39    100/110     2:21:23   10:45     2:20:49
570   Olivia Lacny           F 01-19      14/22     2:21:39   10:46     2:20:55
571   Allen Brooks           M 30-39    101/110     2:21:46   10:47     2:21:05
572   Robert Spencer         M 50-59      42/60     2:22:25   10:47     2:21:10
573   Palaniappan Ampa       M 40-49     91/114     2:21:43   10:47     2:21:15
574   Joseph Zerafa          M 20-29      49/57     2:22:04   10:48     2:21:18
575   Andrea Houston         F 30-39     92/171     2:22:09   10:48     2:21:22
576   Lisa Speeder           F 50-59      14/35     2:22:09   10:48     2:21:24
577   Karen Dougherty        F 50-59      15/35     2:22:01   10:49     2:21:31
578   Amy Heitmeyer          F 30-39     93/171     2:22:29   10:49     2:21:37
579   Kathryn Peterson       F 20-29     98/157     2:22:48   10:50     2:21:46
580   Brian Bashista         M 50-59      43/60     2:22:27   10:50     2:21:50
581   MacKenzie Cate         F 20-29     99/157     2:22:35   10:50     2:21:52
582   Kelly Pecotte          F 30-39     94/171     2:22:29   10:50     2:21:52
583   Travis Mayberry        M 20-29      50/57     2:22:30   10:50     2:21:53
584   Chris Paletta          M 60-69       7/11     2:22:19   10:51     2:21:57
585   Heather Olson          F 20-29    100/157     2:22:56   10:51     2:22:00
586   Matthew Farrey         M 40-49     92/114     2:22:45   10:51     2:22:03
587   Bob Brown              M 50-59      44/60     2:23:00   10:51     2:22:04
588   Mary Ellen Fleck Kleim F 40-49     60/104     2:23:05   10:52     2:22:14
589   Paula Adams            F 40-49     61/104     2:23:26   10:53     2:22:25
590   Ronald Rodriguez       M 20-29      51/57     2:23:38   10:53     2:22:32
591   Jose Mena              M 20-29      52/57     2:23:38   10:53     2:22:32
592   Delaine McCullough     F 50-59      16/35     2:23:21   10:53     2:22:33
593   Courtney Dane          F 30-39     95/171     2:23:04   10:53     2:22:34
594   Lindsay Tulloss        F 20-29    101/157     2:23:20   10:54     2:22:41
595   Corrine Marr           F 30-39     96/171     2:23:24   10:54     2:22:41
596   Kristin Pradko         F 30-39     97/171     2:23:33   10:54     2:22:46
597   Erin Livermore         F 30-39     98/171     2:23:33   10:54     2:22:46
598   Elizabeth Wehler       F 20-29    102/157     2:23:55   10:55     2:22:53
599   Alberto Oca            M 40-49     93/114     2:23:24   10:56     2:23:06
600   Katie Puntoriero       F 20-29    103/157     2:23:15   10:56     2:23:09
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601   Sarah Crickenberger    F 40-49     62/104     2:24:04   10:57     2:23:15
602   Jordan Bostic-Clark    M 20-29      53/57     2:24:00   10:58     2:23:28
603   A Brooks               F 40-49     63/104     2:23:46   10:58     2:23:38
604   Olena Reid             F 20-29    104/157     2:24:57   10:59     2:23:43
605   Chong Min              F 40-49     64/104     2:23:54   10:59     2:23:44
606   Alexander Berens       M 30-39    102/110     2:24:32   10:59     2:23:45
607   Michele Gutrick        F 30-39     99/171     2:24:40   10:59     2:23:52
608   Shauna Stewart         F 30-39    100/171     2:24:22   11:00     2:23:55
609   Pam Cogas              F 30-39    101/171     2:24:23   11:00     2:23:56
610   Kristin Jacobson       F 40-49     65/104     2:24:22   11:00     2:23:56
611   Rebecca Foster         F 30-39    102/171     2:24:23   11:00     2:23:57
612   Terry Hall             M 50-59      45/60     2:24:39   11:00     2:23:57
613   Brian Reaves           M 50-59      46/60     2:25:00   11:00     2:23:58
614   Anna Lenhart           F 30-39    103/171     2:25:19   11:01     2:24:12
615   Jin Kim                M 50-59      47/60     2:24:39   11:01     2:24:15
616   Oak Choi               M 50-59      48/60     2:24:39   11:01     2:24:15
617   Young Choi             F 50-59      17/35     2:24:39   11:01     2:24:16
618   Rachael Knapp          F 20-29    105/157     2:24:23   11:02     2:24:23
619   Carolyn M Mann         F 30-39    104/171     2:25:05   11:02     2:24:28
620   Jennifer Checo         F 30-39    105/171     2:26:02   11:03     2:24:34
621   Dasha Hermosilla       F 40-49     66/104     2:25:13   11:03     2:24:37
622   Malinda Smith          F 20-29    106/157     2:25:15   11:03     2:24:44
623   Nickiann Bussanich     F 40-49     67/104     2:25:17   11:05     2:25:00
624   Elisabeth Hahn         F 30-39    106/171     2:25:13   11:05     2:25:02
625   Mat Tonkin             M 30-39    103/110     2:25:46   11:05     2:25:02
626   Jennifer Gaillard      F 40-49     68/104     2:25:46   11:05     2:25:02
627   Icel Cavis             F 20-29    107/157     2:26:06   11:06     2:25:19
628   Jennifer Vu            F 50-59      18/35     2:25:45   11:06     2:25:20
629   MacK Stiles            M 40-49     94/114     2:26:12   11:06     2:25:25
630   Emily Rose Gagnon      F 30-39    107/171     2:25:57   11:07     2:25:27
631   Maida Muslic-Kovar     F 40-49     69/104     2:25:49   11:07     2:25:32
632   Brendan Hanlon         M 50-59      49/60     2:25:51   11:08     2:25:40
633   Ashley Gorham          F 30-39    108/171     2:26:26   11:09     2:25:52
634   Maryanne Reed          F 50-59      19/35     2:26:57   11:09     2:26:00
635   Caroline Fines         F 40-49     70/104     2:26:33   11:09     2:26:01
636   Amy Dinkin             F 30-39    109/171     2:27:22   11:10     2:26:08
637   Hillary Knudson        F 20-29    108/157     2:26:53   11:11     2:26:30
638   Ronald Schmidt         M 40-49     95/114     2:26:52   11:12     2:26:32
639   Amy Enright            F 30-39    110/171     2:27:06   11:12     2:26:36
640   Amy Biddle             F 50-59      20/35     2:27:14   11:12     2:26:42
641   Ann McGraw             F 60-69       4/13     2:27:40   11:12     2:26:43
642   Alejandro Ressy        M 40-49     96/114     2:27:53   11:13     2:26:49
643   Liz Bowling            F 40-49     71/104     2:27:46   11:13     2:26:53
644   Aimee Nichols          F 20-29    109/157     2:28:03   11:13     2:26:54
645   Marc Seiden            M 30-39    104/110     2:28:03   11:13     2:26:54
646   Tanyia Troutman        F 30-39    111/171     2:28:20   11:13     2:26:56
647   Xiaofeng Li            M 50-59      50/60     2:27:18   11:14     2:26:59
648   Anita Wabeke           F 50-59      21/35     2:28:18   11:14     2:27:08
649   Andrew Arbuckle        M 40-49     97/114     2:27:58   11:16     2:27:24
650   Lisa Salmon            F 30-39    112/171     2:28:05   11:16     2:27:28
651   Dawn Campbell          F 30-39    113/171     2:28:05   11:16     2:27:28
652   Anne Hughes            F 40-49     72/104     2:27:55   11:16     2:27:31
653   Erica Hotmire          F 30-39    114/171     2:28:28   11:16     2:27:36
654   Crishenda Jones        F 30-39    115/171     2:28:17   11:17     2:27:39
655   Chris Casey            M 40-49     98/114     2:28:24   11:17     2:27:46
656   Blair Downs            F 30-39    116/171     2:28:19   11:17     2:27:47
657   Chris Visser           M 40-49     99/114     2:28:47   11:18     2:27:52
658   Lisa Yost              F 50-59      22/35     2:28:40   11:18     2:27:57
659   Marie Fredlake         F 30-39    117/171     2:28:40   11:18     2:28:01
660   Guy Drewicz            M 50-59      51/60     2:28:14   11:18     2:28:01
661   Jessica Barnes         F 20-29    110/157     2:28:14   11:18     2:28:01
662   Nick Munoz             F 20-29    111/157     2:28:15   11:19     2:28:03
663   Anne-Marie Lewis       F 30-39    118/171     2:28:36   11:19     2:28:09
664   Kevin Kuhn             M 50-59      52/60     2:29:03   11:21     2:28:35
665   Jonathan Mills         M 40-49    100/114     2:29:13   11:21     2:28:36
666   Tien Truong            F 20-29    112/157     2:29:29   11:22     2:28:44
667   Amanda Astey           F 20-29    113/157     2:29:24   11:22     2:28:47
668   Lina Klose             F 01-19      15/22     2:29:57   11:23     2:28:56
669   Nicole Tietz           F 20-29    114/157     2:29:20   11:23     2:28:57
670   Justin Taylor          M 30-39    105/110     2:29:21   11:23     2:29:01
671   Molly Hahn             F 20-29    115/157     2:30:03   11:23     2:29:01
672   Jennifer McDonald      F 20-29    116/157     2:30:03   11:23     2:29:02
673   Patty Thompson         F 40-49     73/104     2:30:09   11:25     2:29:33
674   Burvin Jenkins         M 60-69       8/11     2:30:43   11:26     2:29:36
675   Anita Mitchell         F 30-39    119/171     2:31:00   11:27     2:29:55
676   Michelle Kaffee        F 30-39    120/171     2:30:33   11:27     2:30:00
677   Cindy Thompson         F 40-49     74/104     2:30:20   11:29     2:30:15
678   David Crow             M 40-49    101/114     2:30:33   11:29     2:30:17
679   Mary Fredlake          F 60-69       5/13     2:30:57   11:29     2:30:18
680   Kelsey Johnson         F 20-29    117/157     2:30:58   11:29     2:30:22
681   Jared Sembritzki       M 40-49    102/114     2:31:41   11:30     2:30:31
682   Janina Weber           F 30-39    121/171     2:31:41   11:30     2:30:31
683   Jennifer Casey         F 50-59      23/35     2:31:14   11:30     2:30:37
684   Ron Maslen             M 40-49    103/114     2:31:17   11:31     2:30:48
685   Elizabeth Byers        F 20-29    118/157     2:31:50   11:32     2:30:53
686   Ashley Kilgore         F 30-39    122/171     2:32:32   11:35     2:31:40
687   Joseph Thornton        M 50-59      53/60     2:32:30   11:37     2:32:09
688   Richard Davis          M 60-69       9/11     2:33:04   11:38     2:32:16
689   Wynsor Taylor          F 30-39    123/171     2:32:42   11:38     2:32:17
690   Crystal Romay          F 40-49     75/104     2:33:18   11:38     2:32:18
691   Jean Barido            F 50-59      24/35     2:33:19   11:38     2:32:19
692   Lydia Allen            F 20-29    119/157     2:32:54   11:39     2:32:34
693   Sanley Papin           M 40-49    104/114     2:33:44   11:39     2:32:37
694   Erica Johnson          F 01-19      16/22     2:33:44   11:40     2:32:40
695   Chioma Agu             F 20-29    120/157     2:33:39   11:40     2:32:44
696   Jessica Bender         F 20-29    121/157     2:33:39   11:40     2:32:44
697   Susan Bueche           F 40-49     76/104     2:33:10   11:41     2:32:54
698   Sterling Mullenix      M 01-19       8/11     2:33:57   11:41     2:32:56
699   Kelly Hedges-Klenk     F 40-49     77/104     2:34:18   11:41     2:32:59
700   Lindsay Drysdale       F 30-39    124/171     2:33:52   11:42     2:33:07
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701   Sharon Clements        F 30-39    125/171     2:34:26   11:42     2:33:12
702   Joanna Park            F 60-69       6/13     2:34:01   11:44     2:33:37
703   Michael Zielinski      M 50-59      54/60     2:34:39   11:44     2:33:39
704   Jason Linett           M 30-39    106/110     2:34:46   11:46     2:34:06
705   Michelle Linett        F 30-39    126/171     2:34:46   11:46     2:34:06
706   Mary Ellen Payne       F 30-39    127/171     2:34:45   11:47     2:34:12
707   Traci Jones            F 40-49     78/104     2:34:32   11:48     2:34:23
708   Natasha Davis Debose   F 40-49     79/104     2:35:18   11:48     2:34:30
709   Christina Brito        F 40-49     80/104     2:35:36   11:48     2:34:30
710   Heather Wolfe          F 50-59      25/35     2:34:50   11:49     2:34:41
711   Margaret Rodriguez     F 20-29    122/157     2:35:44   11:49     2:34:41
712   Michelle Mason         F 30-39    128/171     2:36:14   11:50     2:34:55
713   Salvador Bezos         M 30-39    107/110     2:35:39   11:50     2:34:59
714   Olivia Allen           F 20-29    123/157     2:35:45   11:51     2:35:06
715   Murali Nethi           M 30-39    108/110     2:36:37   11:52     2:35:24
716   Huynh Phuong           F 30-39    129/171     2:36:39   11:53     2:35:29
717   Lincoln Stokes         M 40-49    105/114     2:36:44   11:53     2:35:31
718   Whitney Carruth        F 20-29    124/157     2:36:02   11:53     2:35:32
719   Chrissy Kelley         F 40-49     81/104     2:35:50   11:53     2:35:35
720   Nancy Hogin            F 40-49     82/104     2:36:24   11:54     2:35:46
721   Alexandra Peck         F 01-19      17/22     2:36:10   11:54     2:35:54
722   Gracia Subayi          F 20-29    125/157     2:36:09   11:55     2:35:57
723   Gina-Marie Wood        F 30-39    130/171     2:36:55   11:55     2:35:57
724   Theresa Lein           F 50-59      26/35     2:37:32   11:58     2:36:41
725   Kristin Lein           F 20-29    126/157     2:37:32   11:58     2:36:41
726   Michelle Singh         F 20-29    127/157     2:37:59   11:59     2:36:50
727   Seton McIlroy          F 30-39    131/171     2:37:20   11:59     2:36:56
728   Laron Resper           M 01-19       9/11     2:38:07   12:00     2:37:04
729   Emily Eldridge         F 20-29    128/157     2:37:55   12:01     2:37:15
730   Juan Carlos Rivera     M 01-19      10/11     2:38:22   12:01     2:37:21
731   Caroline Kotila        F 20-29    129/157     2:38:02   12:02     2:37:27
732   Zoe Taylor             F 01-19      18/22     2:38:06   12:03     2:37:49
733   Lori Jones             F 30-39    132/171     2:38:17   12:04     2:37:53
734   Artemis Xyderis        F 30-39    133/171     2:39:26   12:04     2:37:54
735   C. Wallace Dewitt      M 30-39    109/110     2:39:37   12:06     2:38:21
736   Denis Roy              M 40-49    106/114     2:39:28   12:06     2:38:23
737   Carolyn Shuckerow      F 30-39    134/171     2:39:04   12:07     2:38:34
738   Krista Anderson        F 30-39    135/171     2:39:02   12:07     2:38:44
739   Monica Byers           F 20-29    130/157     2:39:56   12:09     2:38:59
740   Kathleen Leary         F 40-49     83/104     2:40:16   12:10     2:39:17
741   Deborah Stewart        F 40-49     84/104     2:40:37   12:10     2:39:23
742   Sean Washington        M 40-49    107/114     2:40:20   12:11     2:39:28
743   Dawn Heisey-Grove      F 30-39    136/171     2:40:48   12:12     2:39:40
744   Caitlyn Van Kirk       F 01-19      19/22     2:40:08   12:13     2:39:51
745   Sarah Malks            F 01-19      20/22     2:40:08   12:13     2:39:51
746   Audrey Campagne        F 50-59      27/35     2:41:00   12:13     2:39:52
747   Lisa Thiel             F 30-39    137/171     2:40:49   12:13     2:39:52
748   Mohini Singh           F 20-29    131/157     2:40:59   12:14     2:40:10
749   Maquia Kincaid         F 30-39    138/171     2:41:23   12:14     2:40:11
750   Sinead Oconnell        F 40-49     85/104     2:41:10   12:15     2:40:26
751   Sara Lord              F 20-29    132/157     2:41:12   12:16     2:40:31
752   Abagail Gall           F 20-29    133/157     2:41:27   12:16     2:40:39
753   Paola Cox              F 30-39    139/171     2:41:07   12:17     2:40:43
754   Amber Vancassele       F 20-29    134/157     2:41:42   12:17     2:40:48
755   Florence Bvunzawabaya  F 30-39    140/171     2:42:13   12:19     2:41:14
756   Brenda Nyakanga        F 20-29    135/157     2:42:03   12:19     2:41:16
757   Katie Wellington       F 50-59      28/35     2:42:38   12:20     2:41:31
758   Heather Lengel         F 40-49     86/104     2:42:13   12:21     2:41:47
759   Peg Barratt            F 60-69       7/13     2:42:03   12:21     2:41:47
760   Deborah Fierro         F 40-49     87/104     2:42:20   12:22     2:41:48
761   Kavitha Saravanan      F 40-49     88/104     2:42:24   12:23     2:42:08
762   Bhuvaneswari Chandramo F 40-49     89/104     2:42:30   12:24     2:42:14
763   Terri Harrington Stuku F 40-49     90/104     2:43:11   12:24     2:42:15
764   Christine Nappa        F 20-29    136/157     2:42:49   12:24     2:42:16
765   Alberto Morrison       M 40-49    108/114     2:43:33   12:27     2:43:05
766   Adam Lash              M 30-39    110/110     2:43:29   12:28     2:43:17
767   Jennifer Costa         F 30-39    141/171     2:43:29   12:28     2:43:19
768   John Baker             M 60-69      10/11     2:44:02   12:29     2:43:31
769   Talmadge Michie Smith  M 50-59      55/60     2:44:07   12:31     2:43:54
770   Ana Flores             F 20-29    137/157     2:45:05   12:35     2:44:44
771   Alexis Roman           F 20-29    138/157     2:45:05   12:35     2:44:44
772   Anna Luehr             F 30-39    142/171     2:45:53   12:35     2:44:50
773   Nancy Lowe             F 30-39    143/171     2:46:14   12:37     2:45:08
774   Aryany Cedeno          F 20-29    139/157     2:45:29   12:37     2:45:17
775   Izora Everson          F 30-39    144/171     2:45:59   12:38     2:45:19
776   Jillian Enoch          F 20-29    140/157     2:46:14   12:38     2:45:25
777   Kristen Chaplin        F 30-39    145/171     2:46:38   12:38     2:45:27
778   Jordan Scott           M 20-29      54/57     2:46:13   12:40     2:45:46
779   Andrise Scott          F 20-29    141/157     2:46:14   12:40     2:45:46
780   Linda Wuckovich        F 50-59      29/35     2:46:23   12:40     2:45:53
781   April Chenier          F 40-49     91/104     2:47:33   12:44     2:46:47
782   Arunachalam Palaniappa M 20-29      55/57     2:47:16   12:45     2:46:51
783   Laura Siles-Suaznabar  F 20-29    142/157     2:48:05   12:46     2:47:14
784   Alicia Thomas          F 30-39    146/171     2:49:30   12:51     2:48:19
785   Neringa Beinoryte      F 30-39    147/171     2:49:09   12:53     2:48:36
786   Fabiola McNulty        F 30-39    148/171     2:48:59   12:53     2:48:38
787   Chuck Taylor           M 40-49    109/114     2:49:32   12:53     2:48:41
788   Lea Galvin             F 40-49     92/104     2:49:46   12:55     2:49:06
789   Brigitte Tyson         F 30-39    149/171     2:49:28   12:56     2:49:16
790   Puter Khairul Mohamed  F 40-49     93/104     2:50:08   12:57     2:49:28
791   Chaimaa Fekkak         F 20-29    143/157     2:50:09   12:57     2:49:31
792   Mark Ferguson          M 50-59      56/60     2:50:15   12:57     2:49:34
793   Kate Johnson           F 30-39    150/171     2:50:16   12:57     2:49:35
794   Azlan Zainal Abidin    M 40-49    110/114     2:50:45   13:01     2:50:22
795   Barry Goldmeier        M 50-59      57/60     2:52:11   13:01     2:50:23
796   Rosie Magana           F 30-39    151/171     2:51:17   13:03     2:50:50
797   Alexia Gunn            F 30-39    152/171     2:52:37   13:05     2:51:13
798   Stephanie Rosario      F 50-59      30/35     2:53:11   13:09     2:52:06
799   Melissa Tieslink       F 50-59      31/35     2:53:58   13:13     2:53:01
800   Juliana Tieslink       F 20-29    144/157     2:53:59   13:13     2:53:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Alison Fredlake        F 30-39    153/171     2:54:21   13:16     2:53:41
802   Nick Lane              M 20-29      56/57     2:54:53   13:21     2:54:44
803   Lauren Lane            F 20-29    145/157     2:54:53   13:21     2:54:45
804   La Tasha Friday        F 30-39    154/171     2:55:32   13:21     2:54:49
805   Deena Disraelly        F 40-49     94/104     2:55:19   13:22     2:55:04
806   Curtis Andrews         M 40-49    111/114     2:56:10   13:22     2:55:05
807   Jennifer Andrews       F 40-49     95/104     2:56:10   13:22     2:55:05
808   Jessica Sanford        F 30-39    155/171     2:56:02   13:24     2:55:29
809   Soukaina Boualam       F 20-29    146/157     2:56:30   13:26     2:55:52
810   Thomas Kreider         M 50-59      58/60     2:56:44   13:27     2:56:11
811   Cynthia Wilson         F 50-59      32/35     2:57:03   13:30     2:56:41
812   Doreen Ochill-Mensah   F 20-29    147/157     2:56:44   13:30     2:56:41
813   Carlen Rowan           F 20-29    148/157     2:57:17   13:30     2:56:45
814   Alana Fox              F 20-29    149/157     2:57:34   13:31     2:56:55
815   Leslie Loucks          F 30-39    156/171     2:58:24   13:32     2:57:14
816   Jerome Williams        M 01-19      11/11     2:58:39   13:34     2:57:38
817   Danielle Yates         F 30-39    157/171     2:58:40   13:34     2:57:38
818   Morgan Pleasant        F 30-39    158/171     2:58:42   13:34     2:57:41
819   Diana Mazid            F 01-19      21/22     2:59:44   13:41     2:59:07
820   Ann Nichols            F 60-69       8/13     3:00:48   13:43     2:59:37
821   Ismay Jones-Reed       F 30-39    159/171     3:01:15   13:45     3:00:05
822   Shreedevi Kumar        F 20-29    150/157     3:01:14   13:46     3:00:18
823   Laverne Mason          F 30-39    160/171     3:01:54   13:48     3:00:42
824   Salem Kassa            F 30-39    161/171     3:02:13   13:51     3:01:19
825   Danielle White         F 30-39    162/171     3:01:58   13:52     3:01:38
826   Vikki Varisce          F 30-39    163/171     3:02:24   13:54     3:01:58
827   Alison Patton          F 40-49     96/104     3:02:25   13:54     3:01:59
828   George Palomar         M 40-49    112/114     3:03:27   13:57     3:02:45
829   Ellen Nye              F 01-19      22/22     3:03:28   13:59     3:03:11
830   Tiffany Behr           F 30-39    164/171     3:04:57   14:01     3:03:32
831   Julie Barth            F 30-39    165/171     3:05:18   14:04     3:04:15
832   David Brightwell       M 40-49    113/114     3:05:24   14:05     3:04:20
833   Janet Loomis           F 30-39    166/171     3:06:50   14:12     3:06:00
834   Brittany Sabatino      F 30-39    167/171     3:06:50   14:12     3:06:00
835   Lindsey Larsen         F 20-29    151/157     3:08:19   14:17     3:07:05
836   Arkie Tassew           F 20-29    152/157     3:07:26   14:18     3:07:09
837   Cheryl Ransom          F 60-69       9/13     3:08:56   14:20     3:07:46
838   Joyce Terry-Butler     F 40-49     97/104     3:09:05   14:21     3:07:56
839   Moustafa Fadli         M 50-59      59/60     3:10:51   14:32     3:10:12
840   Reggie Haseltine       M 60-69      11/11     3:11:26   14:32     3:10:14
841   Sara Fadli             F 20-29    153/157     3:11:01   14:32     3:10:22
842   Chenoa Miller          F 30-39    168/171     3:11:47   14:36     3:11:03
843   Olga Thomas            F 60-69      10/13     3:11:25   14:36     3:11:10
844   Maida Loescher         F 60-69      11/13     3:11:25   14:36     3:11:10
845   Bora Lee               F 20-29    154/157     3:12:26   14:40     3:12:08
846   Dolcie Jones           F 30-39    169/171     3:13:46   14:43     3:12:35
847   Amy Maslen             F 40-49     98/104     3:13:20   14:44     3:12:52
848   MacKenzie Foltz        F 20-29    155/157     3:13:19   14:44     3:12:56
849   Anita Balan            F 30-39    170/171     3:14:21   14:50     3:14:07
850   John White             M 40-49    114/114     3:16:47   14:58     3:15:52
851   Jenna Goins            F 20-29    156/157     3:17:22   14:59     3:16:17
852   Linda Rainey           F 40-49     99/104     3:19:43   15:09     3:18:23
853   Yoon Ha Park           F 20-29    157/157     3:18:51   15:10     3:18:32
854   April Bryant           F 30-39    171/171     3:20:46   15:15     3:19:41
855   Michelle Shorter       F 40-49    100/104     3:21:16   15:17     3:20:12
856   Peter Geltner          M 70-79        1/1     3:23:19   15:29     3:22:38
857   Sharon Geltner         F 70-79        1/1     3:23:19   15:29     3:22:38
858   Diane Bannerman        F 50-59      33/35     3:24:33   15:32     3:23:29
859   Gladys Tumbo           F 40-49    101/104     3:24:33   15:34     3:23:46
860   Joseph Yusuf           M 20-29      57/57     3:26:44   15:42     3:25:41
861   Jacqueline Gray        F 50-59      34/35     3:29:41   15:56     3:28:32
862   Tammie Gregg           F 40-49    102/104     3:30:05   15:58     3:29:00
863   Marta Calderolli       F 60-69      12/13     3:30:03   16:01     3:29:47
864   Eusebio Desuyo         M 50-59      60/60     3:30:23   16:03     3:30:04
865   Virginia Cawley        F 60-69      13/13     3:35:55   16:24     3:34:38
866   Laini Forrest          F 40-49    103/104     3:37:04   16:31     3:36:20
867   Andrea Hall            F 50-59      35/35     3:38:25   16:38     3:37:42
868   Jennifer O'Neil        F 40-49    104/104     3:38:24   16:38     3:37:42
869   Ashis Roy              M 80-UP        2/2     3:51:56   17:42     3:51:49
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